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Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd
Amherst, OH 44001

04/19/13

Quotation

Page 1 of 9

Jim Adkins

QUOTE TO: Lorain Port Authority SHIP TO:
611 Broadway
Lorain, OH 44052

Terms: NET 30

Lorain Port Authority
611 Broadway
Lorain, OH 44052

This quote is valid for 15 days.
Pricing subject to applicable sales tax.

H5254 HON

Hon-Essential Foundation table 24 X 60.
beaded t-mold edge,ganging hardware
included. Laminate and paint TBD.

Tag For: [Meeting room 101

H5253 HON

Hon-Essential Foundation table 24 X 48.
beaded t-mold edge, ganging hardware
included. Laminate and paint TBD.

Tag For: |Meeting room 101

HIWM1FHUT HON

Hon Ignition mid-back upholstered. Fixed
C arms, synchro tilt, tilt lock,

grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: |Meeting room 101

HISB6F3UT HON

Hon Ignition side chair sled base, arms
upholstered back, Grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: |Meeting room 101

HISB6N3UT HON

Hon Ignition side chair sled base,
armless upholstered back, Grade IIT
fabric TBD

324.00

291.84

252.96

177.60

163.20

1,620.

583,

3,035,

710.

326.

00

68

52

40

40

ACCEPTED BY

DATE




Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd QUOtathn
Amherst, OH 44001
Page 2 of 9
(cont'd)

04/19/13 Jim Adkins

Meeting room 101

6 4 | H105291 HON 311.04 1,244.16

Hon 10500 Storage cabinet with doors
36"w x 20"deep x 29.5" height

Tag For: | Meeting room 101

7 6 | HISB6FEUT HON 177.60 1,065.60

Hon Ignition side chair sled base,
upholstered back, Grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: | Lobby 100

8 1 | T831416L STEELCASE 197.40 197.40
Jenny; Table-Coffee, Low pressure
laminate
BASIC :267L MARBLED CHERRY V2 LPL
EDGE 16678 MARBLED CHERRY '
TOP-SURF:267L MARBLED CHERRY V2 LPL
OPTIONS * * QPTIONS * *
LEG OPT *OPT:LEG OPTIONS
PLASTIC STD:BLACK PLASTIC LEGS

Tag For: | Lobby 100

9 1 | TS5ACB2472R STEELCASE 586.56 586.56

Shell-Desk, Bow front, Corner, Extended,
Right hand, 24DR x 72WR

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *
BP OPTS *OPT:BACK PANEI, HEIGHT
OPTIONS
FULL BP STD:FULL HEIGHT BACK
PANEL
FRONT *OPT:FRONT OPTIONS
CRVFRONT CURVILINEAR FRONT

Tag For: | Executive Director 109

10 1 | TS5ABR2442 STEELCASE 166.38 166.38
Bridge, 24D x 42W
BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
Tag For: | Executive Director 109

11 1 | TS5ARS2472 STEELCASE 274.95 274.95

Shell-Desk, Rectangular, 24D x 72W
BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

ACCEPTED BY DATE




Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd
Amherst, OH 44001

04/19/13

Quotation

Page 3 of 9
(cont'd)

Jim Adkins

12

13

14

15

16

Tag For:

Tag For:

Tag For:

Tag For:

Tag For:

Tag For:

= $ Scri
TOP-SURF:265L LPL

OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *

BP OPTS *OPT:BACK PANEL HEIGHT
OPTIONS

1/2BKPNL 1/2 HEIGHT BACK PANEL

Executive Director 109

TSS5AFSBBF STEELCASE

Pedestal, 2 box / 1 file,
18D x 15W x 28H

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *

PULL OPT *OPT:PULL OPTIONS
HAN BLCK HANDLE PULL BLACK

Executive Director 109

TS5AFSFF STEELCASE
Pedestal, 2 files, 18D x 15W x 28H
BASIC 1265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * +*

PULL OPT *OPT:PULL OPTIONS

HAN BLCK HANDLE PULI BLACK

Executive Director 109

TS5AWMD72 STEELCASE

Cabinet-Storage, Overhead, Wall mount,
4 doors, 72W

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

Executive Director 109

TSS5ATB72UWM STEELCASE

Tackboard, Wall mount application, 72w

TKBD :P122 ENTASIS

OPTIONS * * OPTIONS #* *

FAB DIR *OPT:FABRIC DIRECTION

HORZ HORIZONTAL APPLICATION
ONLY

Executive Director 109

LSB36K STEELCASE

Light-Shelf, 25 watt,
Electronic ballast, Lamp, 9 foot cord,
37W

Executive Director 109

378.82

378.82

532.51

184.71

127.28

378.82

378.82

532.51

184.71

127.28

ACCEPTED BY

DATE




Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd QUOtatlon
Amherst, OH 44001
Page 4 of 9
(cont'd)

04/19/13 Jim Adkins

i 1 3 talog ) ascription
TSS5ATRE3672 STEELCASE

Table top-Rectangular, 36D x 72W
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

Tag For: | Executive Director 109

18 2 | TS5ATBRTS STEELCASE 149.93 299.86
Table base-T, Steel, 4D x 30W x 28H
BASIC 17207 BLACK

Tag For: | Executive Director 109 '

19 1 | TS5AB663614 STEELCASE 294.69 294,69

Classic Payback; Bookcase,

14D x 36W X 66H

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

Tag For: | Executive Director 109

20 6 | HITL1FHUT . HON 231.36 1,388.16

Hon Ignition low back,C arms upholstered
back, Grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: | Executive Director 109

21 1 | HIWM2AHU HON 288.96 288.96

Hon Ignition mid-back, upholstered
synchro tilt, tilt lock, seat glide
grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: | Executive Director 109

22 1 | TS5ACB24721L STEELCASE ' 586.56 586.56
Shell-Desk, Bow front, Corner, Extended,
Left hand, 24DR x 72WL

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPIL

TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *

BP OPTS *OPT:BACK PANEL HEIGHT
OPTIONS

FULL BP STD: FULL HEIGHT BACK

PANEL
FRONT *OPT:FRONT OPTIONS
CRVFRONT CURVILINEAR FRONT

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

23 1 | TS5ABR2442 STEELCASE 166.38 166.38
Bridge, 24D x 42w

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY ILPL
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

ACCEPTED BY DATE




Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd QUOtatlon
Amherst, OH 44001
Page 5 of 9
(cont'd)

04/19/13

Facilities Director 110

24 1 | TS5ARS2472 STEELCASE 274,95 274.95
Shell-Desk, Rectangular, 24D x 72W
BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY IPL
TOP~-SURF:265L, MARBLED CHERRY LPL
OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *
BP OPTS *OPT:BACK PANEL HEIGHT
OPTIONS
1/2BKPNL 1/2 HEIGHT BACK PANEL

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

25 1 | TS5AFSBBF STEELCASE 378.82 378.82

Pedestal, 2 box / 1 file,
18D x 15W x 28H R

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *

PULL OPT *OPT:PULL OPTIONS
HAN BLCK HANDLE PULL BLACK

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

26 1 | TS5AFSFF STEELCASE 378.82 378.82
Pedestal, 2 files, 18D x 15W x 28H
BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *
PULL OPT *OPT:PULL OPTIONS
HAN BLCK ) HANDLE PULL BLACK

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

27 1 | TS5ASMD72 STEELCASE . 538.62 538.62
Cabinet-Overhead storage, Credenza,
4 doors, 16D x 72W x 36H

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPIL
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

28 1 | TS5ATB72 STEELCASE 184.71 184.71
Tackboard-Straight, 68 11/16W x 17H
TKBD :P122 ENTASIS
OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *
FAB DIR *OPT:FABRIC DIRECTION
HORZ HORIZONTAL APPLICATION
ONLY

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

29 1 | LSB36K STEELCASE 127.28 127.28

ACCEPTED BY DATE




Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd
Amherst, OH 44001

04/19/13

Quotation

Page 6 of 9

(cont'd)

: talog m
Light-Shelf, 25 watt,
Electronic ballast, Lamp, 9 foot cord,
370

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

30 1 | TS5AB663614 STEELCASE

Classic Payback; Bookcase,

14D x 36W x 66H

BASIC 1265L MARBLED CHERRY LPIL
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

31 2 | HISB6F3UT HON

Hon Ignition side chair sled base, arms
upholstered back, Grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

32 1 | HIWM2AHU HON

Hon Ignition mid-back,upholstered
synchro tilt, tilt lock, seat glide
grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: | Facilities Director 110

33 1 ] TS5ACB2472R STEELCASE

Shell-Desk, Bow front, Corner, Extended,
Right hand, 24DR x 72WR

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPI,

OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *

BP OPTS *OPT:BACK PANEL HEIGHT
OPTIONS

FULL BP STD: FULL HEIGHT BACK

PANEL
FRONT *OPT:FRONT OPTIONS
CRVFRONT CURVILINEAR FRONT

Tag For: | Accounting 111

34 1 | TS5ABR2442 STEELCASE
Bridge, 24D x 42W
BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
Tag For: |Accounting 111

35 1 | TS5ARS2472 STEELCASE

Shell-Desk, Rectangular, 24D x 72W
BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

294.69

177.60

288.96

586.56

166.38

274.95

294.69

355.20

288.96

586.56

166.38

274,95

ACCEPTED BY

DATE




Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd

Amherst, OH 44001

04/19/13

Quotation

Page 7 of 9
(cont'd)

Tag For:
36 1
Tag For:
37 1
Tag For:
38 1
Tag For:
39 1
Tag For:
40 1
Tag For:

. Catalog Number | Deseript
TOP-SURF:265L. MARBLED CHERRY LPL

OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *

BP OPTS *OPT :BACK PANEL HEIGHT
OPTIONS

1/2BKPNL 1/2 HEIGHT BACK PANEL

Accounting 111

TS5AFSBBF STEELCASE
Pedestal, 2 box / 1 file,

18D x 15W x 28H

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *
PULL OPT *OPT:PULL OPTIONS
HAN BLCK HANDLE PULL BLACK

Accounting 111

TSS5AFSFF STEELCASE
Pedestal, 2 files, 18D x 15W x 28H
BASIC 1265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * »*

PULL OPT *OPT:PULL OPTIONS

HAN BLCK HANDLE PULL BLACK

Accounting 111

TSS5ASMD72 STEELCASFE
Cabinet-Overhead storage, Credenza,
4 doors, 16D x 72W x 36H

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

Accounting 111

TS5ATB72 STEELCASE

Tackboard-Straight, 68 11/16W x 17H

TKBD :P122 ENTASIS

OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *

FAB DIR *OPT:FABRIC DIRECTION

HORZ HORIZONTAL APPLICATION
ONLY

Accounting 111

LSB36K STEELCASE

Light-Shelf, 25 watt,
Electronic ballast, Lamp, 9 foot cord,
37W

Accounting 111

' 378.82

378.82

538.62

184.71

127.28

378.82

378.82

538.62

184.71

127.28

ACCEPTED BY

DATE




Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd
Amherst, OH 44001

04/19/13

Quotation

Page 8 of 9
(cont'd)

Jim Adkins

, Catalog:Number / Descri
TSS5AB663614 STEELCASE
Classic Payback; Bookcase,

14D x 36W x 66H

BASIC :265L MARBLED CHERRY TLPL
TOP-SURF:265L MARBLED CHERRY LPL

Tag For: | Accounting 111

42 2 | HISB6F3UT HON

Hon Ignition side chair sled base, arms
upholstered back, Grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: | Accounting 111

43 1 | HIWM2AHU HON

Hon Ignition mid- back,upholstered
synchro tilt, tilt lock, seat glide
grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: | Accounting 111

44 1 | TS5TLSD36 STEELCASE
Lower storage-Doors, 36W
BASIC :267L MARBLED CHERRY V2 LPL
EDGE :6678 MARBLED CHERRY
FRONT :267L MARBLED CHERRY V2 ILPL
TOP-SURF:267L MARBLED CHERRY V2 LPL
OPTIONS * * OPTIONS * *
PULLS *OPT:PULL OPTIONS
HDL PULL HANDLE PULL
PULL PULL
STD PNT *PULL: STANDARD PAINT
0835 BLACK

Tag For: | Accounting 111

45 2 | HIWM2AHU HON

Hon Ignition mid-back, upholstered
synchro tilt, tilt lock, seat glide
grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: | Reception, boat captain

46 2 | HISB6F3UT HON

Hon Ignition side chair sled base, arms
upholstered back, Grade III fabric TBD

Tag For: boat captain

47 1 | WOB42WA BOBELS
Alvin drafting table oak 42"w x 30"depth

177.60

288.96

246.28

288.96

177.60

349.95

355.20

288.96

246.28

577.92

355.20

349.95

ACCEPTED BY

DATE




Bobel's Office Plus

1953 Cooper Foster Park Rd
Amherst, OH 44001

04/19/13

Quotation

Page 9 of 9
(cont'd)

Jim Adkins

840000
KEYBOARD TRAY

QUOTATION TOTALS

Sub Total 22,634.91
BOBELS Labor to Install 1,500.00
BOBELS Project Management Fee 800.00
0.00
Grand Total 24,934.91
*******End Of QuOtation*******
ACCEPTED BY DATE




